
 
 
FEE STRUCTURE 

 

a. Fee Charged by the HKIS 

 

Item Fee Charge 

Application fee for admission to the panel of 

adjudicators 

Free of charge  

Renewal fee for admission to the panel of adjudicators HK$1,500 after three years’ 

admission (valid for three 

years) 

Application fee for nomination and appointment of 

adjudicator 

HK$8,000 

Case management fee  

 Disputed amount less than or equal to HK$1,000,000 HK$2,000 

 Disputed amount above HK$1,000,000 but less than 

or equal to HK$5,000,000 

HK$4,000 

 Disputed amount above HK$5,000,000 HK$8,000 

 

b. Fee Charged by the Adjudicator 

 

Disputed Amount Hourly Rate 

(HK$/hr) 

Maximum Fee  

Less than or equal to HK$100,000 1,500 HK$15,000 

Above HK$100,000 but less than or 

equal to HK$200,000 

1,500 15% of the disputed amount up to 

a maximum of HK$20,000 

Above HK$200,000 but less than or 

equal to HK$500,000 

2,000 10% of the disputed amount up to 

a maximum of HK$50,000 

Above HK$500,000 2,500 10% of the disputed amount  

 

 


